NXP USA Inc. - S9S08AW16AE0CFTR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Freescale Semiconductor 299
Appendix B Ordering Information and Mechanical Drawings
B.2 Orderable Part Numbering System
B.2.1 Consumer and Industrial Orderable Part Numbering System
B.2.2 Automotive Orderable Part Numbering System
B.3 Mechanical Drawings
This following pages contain mechanical specifications for MC9S08AW60 Series package options. See
Table B-3 for the document numbers that correspond to each package type.
Table B-3. Package Information
Pin Count Type Designator Document No.
44 LQFP FG 98ASS23225W
48 QFN FD 98ARH99048A
64 LQFP PU 98ASS23234W
64 QFP FU 98ASB42844B
Package designator
Temperature range
Family
Memory
Core
Pb free indicator
(C = –40°C to 85°C)
(M = –40°C to 125°C)
(9 = FLASH-based)
MC 9 S08 AW 60 C XX E
Memory size designator
(See Table B-3)
Status (MC =Consumer &
Industrial Fully Qualified)
Package designator
Temperature range
Family
Memory
Status (S = Automotive
Core
Pb free indicator
(C = –40°C to 85°C)
(M = –40°C to 125°C)
Fully Qualified)
(9 = FLASH-based)
S 9 S08 AW 60 C XX E
(See Table B-3)
(V = –40°C to 105°C)
Memory size designator
MC9S08AW60 Data Sheet, Rev 2
310 Freescale Semiconductor